
Spacity®
16-3/4" wall-hung bathroom vanity cabinet

K-32160

Features
• Bathroom vanity cabinet
• Contemporary cabinetry features unique fluted paneling
• Slide-out deck provides additional countertop space to set

your phone or other small items
• Open shelf for easy access to bathroom accessories
• Deep bottom drawer provides ample storage for larger

bathroom items
• Included optional vanity legs give cabinet an elevated look
• Coordinates with the K-31551 Spacity™ 18" vanity top with

integrated sink for overhanging cabinet coverage (sold
separately)

Material
• Plywood and moisture-resistant MDF

Installation
• Wall-hung

Codes/Standards
EPA TSCA Title VI/CARB P2

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0 White

DKS Dark Steel Grey

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com USA or www.kohler.ca Canada
2-24-2025 21:22 - US/CA

http://www.kohler.com
http://www.kohler.ca


Spacity®
16-3/4" wall-hung bathroom vanity cabinet

K-32160

General
Rough-In
Area

6-5/16"
(160 mm)

10-3/4"
(273 mm)

14-7/16"
(367 mm)

16-13/16"
(427 mm)

30-15/16"
(786 mm)

17-3/8"
(441 mm)

28-15/16"
(735 mm)

15-3/8"
(391 mm)

11-5/8"
(295 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Lighting included: No

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.
Select the type of fastener based upon the wall
material. Two 500 lb (227 kg) minimum load
bearing fasteners are recommended.
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